Ai
r-
Oil
Sy
st
em
s,
 In

F
B
How to Order
 DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
   QUICK
 SWITCH STANDARD DISCONNECT
 HPNPS31 HPNPQ31
 HNPNS32 HNPNQ32
 RSS02  RSQ02
 _  PXC90
   PXCST
 Hall Effect - PNP (Sourcing)
 Hall Effect - NPN (Sinking)
 Reed Switch
 90° 5 meter cable
 Straight 5 meter cable
When 0rdering Additional Sensors
Ai
r-
Oil
Sy
st
em
s,
 In
c.
  w
ww.a
iro
il.
co
m
CGS Series
Compact Guide Slide
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
CGS Series Dimensions
C+STK
B+STK
Y
E
L
D M
F
A+STK
S
N P
HJ+STK
K T
R
U
G
V
W W W
X
DD
AA
BORE B C D E F G H J K L
16 43.0 33.0
BORE N P R S T U V W X Y
20
25